
KZT USD EUR RUB KZT USD EUR RUB

3 7,5% 1,0% 0,01% 1,0% 7,8% 1,0% 0,0% 1,0%

6 7,5% 1,0% 0,01% 1,0% 7,8% 1,0% 0,0% 1,0%

9 7,5% 1,0% 0,01% 1,0% 7,8% 1,0% 0,0% 1,0%

18 7,5% 0,1% 0,01% 1,0% 7,8% 0,1% 0,0% 1,0%

Nominal 

rates, %
AERR, %

Nominal 

rates, %
AERR, %

3 8,6% up to 9,0% 9,08% up to 9,5%

9 9,99% up to 10,5% 10,25% up to 10,8%

18 8,16% up to 8,5% 11,35% up to 12,0%

The interest rates are approved by the decision of the Market Risk and Liquidity Management Committee No. USD - №КУРРиЛ-2018-

1-370 dated 23.05.2018; №КУРРиЛ-2018-2-619 dated 08.10.2018 (effective from 01.11.2019). EUR - №КУРРиЛ-2019-2-201 dated 

24.07.2019 (effective from 01.11.2019 г.); RUB - №КУРРиЛ-2017-1-804 dated 14.11.2017 (effective from 01.11.2019); KZT - No. 

№КУРРиЛ-2020-2-238 dated 22.07.2020 (effective from 30.07.2020).

Turbo Deposit

Term, 

months

Nominal rates, % AERR, %

TURBO Deposit Saving

Term, 

months

with replenishment with replenishment rights

The interest rates are approved by the decision of the Market Risk and 

Liquidity Management Committee No. №КУРРиЛ-2020-2-238 dated 

22.07.2020 (effective from 30.07.2020).


